
蒸點 Steamed Dumplings

341  點心大拼盆 Dim Sum Combo Platter for 2 people £12.80
 蝦餃, 燒賣, 香茜餃, 韮菜餃, 小蘢飽
 King Prawn Dumplings, Pork & Prawn Dumplings, Pork, Prawn & Veg. 
 Dumplings, Prawn Chives Dumplings & Gelatin Meat Dumplings

301  晶瑩蝦餃皇 King Prawn Dumplings £4.40
302  香茜餃 Pork, Prawn & Vegetable Dumplings £4.40
303  鮮蝦韮菜餃 Prawn Chives Dumplings £4.40
304  蟹皇燒賣 Pork & Prawn Dumplings £4.20
305  蟹粉小籠飽(4隻) Gelatin Meat Dumplings (4pcs) £4.20
306  松子南瓜餃 Pine Nuts & Pumpkin Dumpling  £4.20
307  潮州蒸粉菓 Pork & Radish Dumplings £4.20
308  豉汁蒸排骨 Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce £4.10
309  蠔皇鮮竹卷 Beancurd Wraps £4.10
310  豉汁蒸鳳爪 Chicken Feet in Black Bean Sauce £4.20
311  沙爹金錢肚 Golden Tripe in Satay Sauce £4.20
312  山竹牛肉球 Beef Ball Dumplings £4.20
313  羗葱牛柏葉 Beef Tripe with Ginger & Spring Onion £4.20
315  荷香珍珠雞 Mini Glutinous Rice in Lotus Leaf £4.60
317  女兒紅鳳爪 Chicken Feet in Wine Sauce £4.40
318  黃金流沙飽	 Salted Duck Egg, Butter & Sugar Bun £4.10
319  蜜汁叉燒飽 Char Siu Bun £4.10
320  香滑奶皇飽 Custard Bun £4.10
322  麒麟馬拉糕 Malaysian Loaf  £4.10

時日煎炸點 Fried & Grilled Dumplings

330  家鄉墨魚餅 Squid Cake £4.80
331  家鄉咸水角 Savoury Meat Croquette £4.10
332  香煎羅蔔糕 Grilled Turnip Paste £4.30
333  沙律明蝦角 Deep Fried Prawn Salad Parcel £4.80
334  香煎鍋貼餃 Grilled Pork Dumplings £4.30
335  香煎韮菜餅 Chives Pork & Prawn Cake £4.40
337  什菜春卷皇 Mixed Vegetable Spring Rolls  £4.10
340  酥炸魷魚鬚 Deep Fried Shredded Squid £4.80
343  香煎腐皮卷 Prawn with Beancurd Sheet Roll £4.50
D5  菜肉香煎飽 Shallow Fry Meat Bun £4.10
D6  蒜蓉蝦春卷 Garlic & Prawn Spring Roll £4.40
D7  越南炸春卷 Vietnam Spring Roll
   (Rice stick, Pork, Prawn & spring onions) £4.30
D28  XO醬炒羅蔔糕 Stir Fry White Moorli Cake in XO Sauce £5.70

即制腸粉 Cheung Fun

345  鮮蝦腐皮腸 Prawn & Beancurd Sheet Cheung Fun £4.90
346  水晶鮮蝦腸 King Prawn Cheung Fun £4.80
347  香茜叉燒腸 Char Siu Cheung Fun £4.30
348  爽滑牛肉腸 Beef Cheung Fun £4.30
349  XO醬煎蝦米腸	 Stir Fried Dried Shrimp Cheung Fun
  in XO Sauce £4.30
350  香港砵仔腸 Cheung Fun with Peanuts &
  Sesame Sauce Hong Kong style  £4.20
351  香蔥炸兩 Cheung Fun with Bread Stick
  & Spring Onions  £4.20

原盅蒸飯 Pot Rice

365  鳳爪排骨飯 Spare Ribs with Chicken Feet in
  Black Bean Sauce £5.80
366  家鄉臘味飯 Chinese Sausage & Bacon £5.80

各式飯, 河, 麵, 烏冬, 米粉 & 伊麵類 
 Rice, Ho Fun, Noodles, Udon, Rice Noodles &  Egg Noodles

370  蜜汁叉燒 Char Siu £13.10
371  火 腩 Roast Belly Pork £13.10
372  燒 鴨 Roast Duck £13.10
373  三 燒 Char Siu, Roast Belly Pork & Roast Duck £14.10
374  叉 雞 Char Siu and Chicken £14.10
375  牛 腩 Beef Stew (Chinese Style) £14.10
376  班 腩 Deep Fried Monk Fish £13.80

A. 飯 B. 湯河 C. 湯麵 E. 湯米粉

BF. 炒河 CF. 脆麵底 DF. 炒烏冬 EF. 炒米粉

FF. 炒伊麵

各式炒河, 麵, 鳥冬, 米粉, 伊麵類 Fried 
 Ho Fun, Noodles, Rice Noodle, Udon or Egg Noodles

382  干炒牛河 Beef Ho Fun £13.10
383  肉絲炒麵 Shredded Pork with Crispy Noodles £13.10
384  星洲炒米 Singapore Rice Noodles £13.10
385  XO醬辣海鮮炒烏冬 Seafood Udon in X.O. Sauce (Dry) £15.10
386  雪菜絲炆米 Pickled Cabbage & Shredded
 (鴨/肉/雞) (Duck / Pork / Chicken) Vermicelli £12.80
387  瑤柱香菇炆伊麵 Dried Scallop & Poku Mushrooms
  with Egg Noodles £15.10

380  什 會 Giblet Meat & Seafood £14.10
381  海 鮮 Mixed Seafood £15.10
389  招 牌 House Special (Contain Giblet) £15.80

B. 炒河 C. 脆麵底 D. 炒烏冬 E. 炒米粉 F. 炒伊麵

各式湯河, 麵, 米粉, 撈麵  Ho Fun, Noodles, 
 Rice Noodle, Stir Noodles with Soup

390  雲 吞 Wun Tun (Pork & Prawn) £12.80
391  水 餃 Pork, Prawn Bamboo shoots & 
  Black Fungus £12.80
393  雪菜肉絲 Pickled Cabbage with Shredded Pork £12.80

B. 湯河  C. 湯麵  E. 湯米粉  H. 撈麵

355  荔灣艇仔粥 Shredded Fish cake, Squid & Peanuts £5.50
356  生滾及第粥 Pork Liver, Meat Slices & Tripe £5.50
357  皮蛋瘦肉粥 Preserved Egg & Shredded Pork £5.50
359  猪肝粥 Pork Liver £5.50
361  白 粥 Plain Congee  £3.50
362  油 條 Fried Bread Stick  £2.50

粥類 CONGEE (星期日, 一, 二, 供應, Sun, Mon & Tue Only)

酥皮/餐飽類 Pastry & Buns

338  蜜汁叉燒酥 Char Siu Puff Pastry £3.80

339  酥皮蛋撻仔 Egg Custard Tarts £3.80

甜品類 Dessert

397  香芒凍布甸 Mango Pudding £3.90
398  龜苓膏 Herbal Jelly £3.90
399  木瓜雪耳糖水	 Papaya & White Fungus Sweet Soup £3.90

DIM SUM MENU   齋菜 Vegetarian

Table No.
精美點心。即叫即蒸

茶位人數 (茶每位 £1.00)

熱水 (每壺 £1.00) Imperial Palace

*價錢有變動時, 不會另行通知*

From 12:00noon - 6:00pm
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*Please let us know if you have any allergies*“如果你對食物有 任何敏感, 請通知 店員”

 

Table No. £1.80

2.00

DIM SUM MENU
From: 12:00noon - 5:30pm

   Steamed Dumplings

341	 	 	 Dim Sum Combo Platter for 2 people 	 £15.50
		
		  King Prawn Dumplings, Pork & Prawn Dumplings, Pork, Prawn & Veg.
		  Dumplings, Prawn Chives Dumplings & Gelatin Meat Dumplings

301	 	 	 King Prawn Dumplings 	 £5.60
302	 	 	 Pork, Prawn & Vegetable Dumplings 	£5.60
303	 	 	 Prawn Chives Dumplings 	 £5.60
304	 	 	 Pork & Prawn Dumplings 	 £5.60
305	 	 	Gelatin Meat Dumplings (4pcs)	 £5.60
306	 	 	 Pine Nuts & Pumpkin Dumpling  	£5.20
307	 	 	 Pork & Radish Dumplings 	 £5.20
308	 	 	 Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce 	 £5.20
309	 	 	 Beancurd Wraps 	 £5.20
310	 	 	 Chicken Feet in Black Bean Sauce 	 £5.50
311	 	 	 Golden Tripe in Satay Sauce 	 £5.20
312	 	  	 Beef Ball Dumplings	 £5.20
313	 	 	 Beef Tripe with Ginger & Spring Onion 	 £5.20
315	 	 	 Mini Glutinous Rice in Lotus Leaf 	 £5.70
317	 	 	 Chicken Feet in Wine Sauce	 £5.40
318	 	 	 Salted Duck Egg, Butter & Sugar Bun	 £5.40
319	 	 	 Char Siu Bun 	 £5.20
320	 	 	 Custard Bun	 £5.20
322	 	 	 Malaysian Loaf 	 £5.20

   Fried & Grilled Dumplings

330	 	 	 Squid Cake 	 £5.80
331	 	 	 Savoury Meat Croquette 	 £5.50
332	 	 	 Grilled Turnip Paste� 	 £5.50
333	 	 	 Deep Fried Prawn Salad Parcel 	 £5.80
334	 	 	 Grilled Pork Dumplings	 £5.50
335	 	 	 Chives Pork & Prawn Cake 	 £5.60
337	 	 	 Mixed Vegetable Spring Rolls 	 £5.50
340	 	 	 Squid Rings�	 £5.80
343	 	 	 Prawn with Beancurd Sheet Roll 	 £5.60
D5	 	 	 Shallow Fry Meat Bun�  	 £5.60
D6	 	 	 Garlic & Prawn Spring Roll �	 £5.50
D7	 	 	 Vietnam Spring Roll 	 £5.50
			   (Rice stick, Pork, Prawn & spring onions)

D28	 	  	 Stir Fry White Mooli Cake in XO Sauce 	 £7.20

  Pastry & Buns

 338	 	 	 Char Siu Puff Pastry 	 £5.60
 339	 	 	 Egg Custard Tarts	 £5.60

397	 	 	 Mango Pudding	 £5.00
398	 	 	 Herbal Jelly	 £5.00
399	 	 	 Papaya & White Fungus Sweet Soup	 £5.00

   Cheung Fun

345	 	 	 Prawn & Beancurd Sheet Cheung Fun 	 £6.70
346	 	 	 King Prawn Cheung Fun 	 £6.70
347	 	 	 Char Siu Cheung Fun 	 £6.70
348	 	 	 Beef Cheung Fun	 £6.70
349	 	 	 Stir Fried Dried Shrimp Cheung Fun
							      in XO Sauce 	 £6.50
350	 	 	 Cheung Fun with Peanuts & Sesame
							      Sauce Hong Kong style   	 £6.50
351	 	 	 Cheung Fun with Bread Stick
							      & Spring Onions 	 £6.50

   Pot Rice

365	 	 	 Spare Ribs with Chicken Feet in
							      Black Bean Sauce 	 £7.80
366	 	 	 Chinese Sausage & Bacon	 £7.80

 
Rice, Ho Fun, Noodle, Udon, Rice Noodles & Egg Noodles

370	 	 	 Char Siu 	 £17.60
371	 	 	 Roast Belly Pork	 £17.60
372	 	 	 Roast Duck 	 £17.60
373	 	 	 Char Siu, Roast Belly Pork & Roast Duck 	 £19.00
374	 	 	 Char Siu and Chicken 	 £19.00
375	 	 	 Beef Stew (Chinese Style)	 £19.00
376	 	 	 Deep Fried Monk Fish	 £19.00
 A.    	  B.    	  C.    	  E.    
BF.  	 CF.  	 DF.  	 EF.  
FF.  

   Fried
Ho Fun, Noodles, Rice Noodle, Udon or Egg Noodles

382	 	 	 Beef Ho Fun	 £17.60
383	 	 	 Shredded Pork with Crispy Noodles	 £17.60
384	 	 	 Singapore Rice Noodles  	 £17.60
385	 	 	Seafood Udon in X.O. Sauce (Dry) 	 £19.30
386	 	 	 Pickled Cabbage & Shredded
	 	 	 	 (Duck / Pork / Chicken) Vermicelli	 £19.30
387	 	 	 Dried Scallop & Poku Mushrooms
						      with Egg Noodles	 £19.30
380	 	 		 Giblet Meat & Seafood 	 £19.00
381	 	 		 Mixed Seafood 	 £19.30
389	 	 		 House Special (Contain Giblet)  	 £19.30

B.     C.     D.     E.      F.  

Ho Fun, Noodles, Rice Noodle, Stir Noodles with Soup

390	 	 	 Wun Tun (Pork & Prawn)  	 £16.60
391	 	 	 Pork, Prawn Bamboo shoots &
				    Black Fungus 	 £16.60
393	 	 	 Pickled Cabbage with Shredded Pork	 £16.60
B.       C.        E.        H.  

  CONGEE  (   Sun, Mon & Tue Only)

  355	 	 	 Shredded Fish cake, Squid & Peanuts 	 £7.90
  356	 	 	 Pork Liver, Meat Slices & Tripe	 £7.90
  357	 	 	 Preserved Egg & Shredded Pork	 £7.90
  359	 	 	 Pork Liver	 £7.90
  361	 	 	 Plain Congee 	 £5.80
  362	 	 	 Fried Bread Stick 	 £4.70

Vegetarian  有芝麻, 花生 Contains Seeds & Nuts 有蝦 Contains Prawns

   Dessert

•  10% SERV ICE  CHARGE  WILL  BE  ADDED •


